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Arboreal Pollen
	Vegetation Community
	Pinus
	Picea
	Pseudotsuga
	Abies
	Juniperus
	Quercus
	Betula
	Alnus

	Spruce-Fir Forest
	315
	23
	69
	4
	7
	6
	0
	0

	Ponderosa Pine Forest
	275
	2
	10
	0
	5
	11
	1
	0

	Pinyon-Juniper Woodland
	366
	1
	4
	1
	38
	22
	6
	0

	Cool Desert Mosaic (NCS)
	75
	0
	1
	0
	30
	12
	1
	0

	Juniper Savannah
	60
	0
	0
	0
	70
	6
	2
	0

	Warm Desert Scrub
	80
	0
	0
	0
	27
	0
	0
	0





Herb/Shrub Pollen
	Vegetation Community
	Artemisia
	Asteraceae (high spine)
	Asteraceae (low spine/Ambrosia)
	Poaceae
	Coleogyne
	Roseaceae
	Amaranthaceae
	Polygonum
	Salix
	Total (Trees+Shrubs)

	Spruce-Fir Forest
	3
	8
	12
	8
	0
	1
	11
	26
	2
	499

	Ponderosa Pine Forest
	5
	3
	3
	4
	0
	3
	8
	3
	1
	337

	Pinyon-Juniper Woodland
	22
	6
	12
	18
	0
	1
	8
	7
	3
	528

	Cool Desert Mosaic (NCS)
	23
	3
	7
	9
	0
	0
	99
	5
	2
	274

	Juniper Savannah
	12
	7
	73
	4
	4
	0
	52
	0
	0
	301

	Warm Desert Scrub
	0
	17
	42
	36
	8
	0
	19
	34
	2
	299







